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AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

IMPORTANT NOTE : Those students who opted for the subjects offered by other branches are 
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Engineering Chemistry
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Heritage of Tamils
  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Matrices and Calculus
  Engineering Physics
  Electrical and Instrumentation Engineering
  Circuit Analysis
  Engineering Graphics
  Tamils and Technology
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Physics for Electronics Engineering
  C Programming and Data Structures
  Control Systems
  Digital Systems Design
  Electronic Devices and Circuits
  Signals and Systems
  Random Processes and Linear Algebra
  Networks  and Security
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Communication Systems
  Digital Signal Processing
  Environmental Sciences and Sustainability
  Body Area Networks
  Brain Computer Interface and Applications
  Human Assist Devices
  Medical Imaging Systems
  Therapeutic Equipment
  Wearable Devices
  Cloud Services Management
  Computer Vision
  Ethics and AI
  Exploratory Data Analysis
  Software Testing and Automation
  Web Technologies

CY3151
GE3151
GE3152
HS3151
HS3152
MA3151
PH3151
BE3254
EC3251
GE3251
GE3252
HS3251
HS3252
MA3251
PH3254
CS3353
EC3351
EC3352
EC3353
EC3354
MA3355
EC3401
EC3451
EC3452
EC3491
EC3492
GE3451
CBM341
CBM342
CBM352
CBM355
CBM368
CBM370
CCS336
CCS338
CCS345
CCS346
CCS366
CCS375

17-FEB-25
24-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
22-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
24-FEB-25
22-FEB-25
20-FEB-25
20-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
17-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
19-DEC-24
28-DEC-24
07-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
21-DEC-24
26-DEC-24
30-DEC-24
20-DEC-24
28-JAN-25
07-FEB-25
29-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
18-FEB-25
25-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
30-DEC-24
27-JAN-25
30-DEC-24

  
Exam Date Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024

(REGULATIONS-2021)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

IMPORTANT NOTE : Those students who opted for the subjects offered by other branches are 
Instructed to refer the timetable of the branches offering the subjects. 

Page 31 of 186

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  4G/5G Communication Networks
  Advanced Digital Signal Processing
  Advanced Wireless Communication Techniques
  Analog IC Design
  Antenna Design
  Avionics Systems
  DSP Architecture and Programming
  EMI/EMC Pre Compliance Testing
  Fundamentals of Nanoelectronics
  MEMS Design
  MICs and RF System Design
  Mixed Signal IC Design Testing
  Optical Communication & Networks
  Positioning and Navigation Systems
  Radar Technologies
  Remote Sensing
  RFID System Design and Testing
  RF Transceivers
  Rocketry and Space Mechanics
  Satellite Communication
  Software Defined Networks
  Software Defined Radio
  Speech Processing
  Underwater Communication
  Underwater Imaging Systems and Image Processing
  Underwater Instrumentation System
  Underwater Navigation Systems
  Validation and Testing Technology
  VLSI Testing and Design For Testability
  Wide Bandgap Devices
  Wireless Broad Band Networks
  Wireless Sensor Network Design
  Image Processing
  Industrial IoT and Industry 4.0
  IoT Based Systems Design
  IoT Processors
  Low Power IC Design
  Massive MIMO Networks
  Sustainable infrastructure Development

CEC331
CEC332
CEC333
CEC334
CEC335
CEC336
CEC337
CEC338
CEC339
CEC340
CEC341
CEC342
CEC345
CEC346
CEC347
CEC348
CEC349
CEC350
CEC351
CEC352
CEC354
CEC355
CEC356
CEC357
CEC358
CEC359
CEC360
CEC361
CEC362
CEC363
CEC364
CEC365
CEC366
CEC367
CEC368
CEC369
CEC370
CEC371
CES331

08-FEB-25
30-DEC-24
29-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
10-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
27-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
29-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
27-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
06-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
10-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
28-DEC-24

  
Exam Date Session

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

106

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024

(REGULATIONS-2021)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

IMPORTANT NOTE : Those students who opted for the subjects offered by other branches are 
Instructed to refer the timetable of the branches offering the subjects. 

Page 32 of 186

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Materials for Energy Sustainability
  Green Technology
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Energy Efficiency for Sustainable Development
  Financial Management
  Fundamentals of Investment
  Banking, Financial Services and Insurance
  Introduction to Blockchain and its Applications
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments
  Introduction to Fintech
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurs
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Principles of Public Administration
  Constitution of India
  Public Personnel Administration
  Administrative Theories
  Indian Administrative System
  Public Policy Administration
  Statistics for Management
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Human Resource Analytics
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Financial Analytics
  Wireless Communication
  Transmission lines and RF Systems
  VLSI and Chip Design
  VLSI Design
  Digital Signal Processing System Design
  Body Area Networks
  Brain Computer Interface and Applications
  Human Assist Devices

CES332
CES333
CES334
CES335
CES336
CES337
CES338
CMG331
CMG332
CMG333
CMG334
CMG335
CMG336
CMG337
CMG338
CMG339
CMG340
CMG341
CMG342
CMG343
CMG344
CMG345
CMG346
CMG347
CMG348
CMG349
CMG350
CMG351
CMG352
CMG353
CMG354
EC3501
EC3551
EC3552
EE3022
EE3024
CBM341
CBM342
CBM352

02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
27-DEC-24
21-DEC-24
23-DEC-24
01-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
29-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
12-FEB-25

  
Exam Date Session

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.

106

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Medical Imaging Systems
  Therapeutic Equipment
  Wearable Devices
  Computer Vision
  Neural Networks and Deep Learning
  Software Testing and Automation
  Web Technologies
  Digital Marketing
  4G/5G Communication Networks
  Advanced Digital Signal Processing
  Advanced Wireless Communication Techniques
  Analog IC Design
  Antenna Design
  Avionics Systems
  DSP Architecture and Programming
  EMI/EMC Pre Compliance Testing
  Fundamentals of Nanoelectronics
  MEMS Design
  MICs and RF System Design
  Mixed Signal IC Design Testing
  Ocean Acoustics
  Ocean Observation Systems
  Optical Communication & Networks
  Positioning and Navigation Systems
  Radar Technologies
  Remote Sensing
  RFID System Design and Testing
  RF Transceivers
  Rocketry and Space Mechanics
  Satellite Communication
  Signal Integrity
  Software Defined Networks
  Software Defined Radio
  Speech Processing
  Underwater Communication
  Underwater Imaging Systems and Image Processing
  Underwater Instrumentation System
  Underwater Navigation Systems
  Validation and Testing Technology

CBM355
CBM368
CBM370
CCS338
CCS355
CCS366
CCS375
CCW332
CEC331
CEC332
CEC333
CEC334
CEC335
CEC336
CEC337
CEC338
CEC339
CEC340
CEC341
CEC342
CEC343
CEC344
CEC345
CEC346
CEC347
CEC348
CEC349
CEC350
CEC351
CEC352
CEC353
CEC354
CEC355
CEC356
CEC357
CEC358
CEC359
CEC360
CEC361

20-JAN-25
18-FEB-25
25-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
27-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
06-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
30-DEC-24
29-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
10-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
27-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
29-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
27-JAN-25
06-JAN-25

  
Exam Date Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  VLSI Testing and Design For Testability
  Wide Bandgap Devices
  Wireless Broad Band Networks
  Wireless Sensor Network Design
  Image Processing
  Industrial IoT and Industry 4.0
  IoT Based Systems Design
  IoT Processors
  Low Power IC Design
  Massive MIMO Networks
  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Green Technology
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Financial Management
  Fundamentals of Investment
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments
  Introduction to Fintech
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurs
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Principles of Public Administration
  Constitution of India
  Public Personnel Administration
  Administrative Theories
  Public Policy Administration
  Statistics for Management
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Human Resource Analytics
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Financial Analytics
  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
  Embedded Systems and IOT Design
  Space Science

CEC362
CEC363
CEC364
CEC365
CEC366
CEC367
CEC368
CEC369
CEC370
CEC371
CES332
CES333
CES335
CES336
CES337
CMG331
CMG332
CMG335
CMG336
CMG337
CMG338
CMG339
CMG340
CMG341
CMG342
CMG343
CMG344
CMG345
CMG346
CMG348
CMG349
CMG350
CMG351
CMG352
CMG353
CMG354
CS3491
ET3491
OAS351

20-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
06-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
30-DEC-24
10-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
28-DEC-24
02-JAN-25
04-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
19-DEC-24
23-DEC-24
27-DEC-24

  
Exam Date Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

106

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Food, Nutrition and Health
  Environment and Social Impact Assessment
  Renewable Energy System
  Introduction to Industrial Instrumentation and Control
  Introduction to Industrial Engineering
  Graph Theory
  IT in Agricultural System
  Batteries and Management System
  Sensors and Actuators
  Electric and Hybrid Vehicles
  Assistive Technology
  Foundation Skills in Integrated Product Development
  Medical Informatics
  Wearable Devices
  DevOps
  Robotic Process Automation
  Renewable Energy Technologies
  Energy Conservation and Management
  Drone Technologies
  Principles of Management
  Total Quality Management
  Human Resource Management
  Human Values and Ethics
  Industrial Management
  Aviation Management
  Urban Agriculture
  Agriculture Entrepreneurship Development
  Space Engineering
  Fundamentals of Cell and Molecular Biology
  Biotechnology for Waste Management
  Lifestyle Diseases
  Biotechnology in Health Care
  Basics of Integrated Water Resources Management
  Nano Technology
  Energy Technology
  Electric Vehicle Technology
  Introduction to Control Systems
  Introduction to Control Engineering
  Introduction to PLC Programming

OBT351
OCE351
OEE351
OEI351
OIE351

OMA351
AI3021
AU3002
AU3008
AU3791
CBM333
CBM348
CBM356
CBM370
CCS342
CCS361
CME365
CPE334
CRA332
GE3751
GE3752
GE3754
GE3791
GE3792
OAE351
OAI351
OAI352
OAS352
OBT354
OBT355
OBT356
OBT357
OCE354
OCH351
OCH353
OEE352
OEE353
OEI352
OEI353

27-DEC-24
27-DEC-24
27-DEC-24
27-DEC-24
27-DEC-24
27-DEC-24
30-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
07-FEB-25
21-JAN-25
03-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
03-JAN-25
08-JAN-25

  
Exam Date Session

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Introduction to Industrial Automation Systems
  Drinking Water Supply and Treatment
  Holistic Nutrition
  Traditional Indian Foods
  Introduction to Food Processing
  Food Safety and Quality Regulations
  Remote Sensing Concepts
  Geographical Information System
  English for Competitive Examinations
  Project Report Writing
  Resource Management Techniques
  Operations Management
  Quality Engineering
  Industrial Management
  Management Science
  Production Planning and Control
  Additive Manufacturing
  Applied Design Thinking
  Cost Management of Engineering Projects
  Fintech Regulation
  NGOs and Sustainable Development
  Democracy and Good Governance
  Introduction to Non-Destructive Testing
  Electrical, Electronic and Magnetic Materials
  Nanomaterials and Applications
  Mechatronics
  Sensors
  Industrial Safety
  Foundation of Robotics
  Fire Safety Engineering
  Industrial Hygiene

OEI354
OEN351
OFD351
OFD352
OFD353
OFD355
OGI351
OGI352
OHS351
OHS352
OIE352
OIE353
OIE354
OIM351
OIM352
OIM353
OME352
OME354
OMF354
OMG351
OMG352
OMG353
OML351
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